Nonentitlement Allocation Projections

All data reflects estimated awards. Actual award may vary. Estimates are based on data from CRS, ¢
Uses Data from 2018 Census

Estimates reflect the total nonentitlement that underlying population generates - overlapping jurisdic
"No Overlap" calculations assume that, in some states, certain township and city governments have e

""No Overlap™ [ "All Overlap™

Census Municipality| County State| Allocation Allocation
Aberdeen city Maryland $2,966,265 $3,565,591
Accident town Maryland $57,651 $69,299
Barclay town Maryland $30,858 $37,093
Barnesville town Maryland $33,260 $39,980
Barton town Maryland $78,901 $94,843
Bel Air town Maryland $1,855,925 $2,230,910
Berlin town Maryland $890,268 $1,070,144
Berwyn Heights town Maryland $602,566 $724,313
Betterton town Maryland $58,390 $70,188
Bladensburg town Maryland $1,740,807 $2,092,533
Boonshoro town Maryland $661,326 $794,945
Brookeville town Maryland $26,608 $31,984
Brookview town Maryland $10,717 $12,883
Brunswick city Maryland $1,175,937 $1,413,531
Burkittsville town Maryland $30,119 $36,205
Cambridge city Maryland $2,270,016 $2,728,666
Capitol Heights town Maryland $835,942 $1,004,842
Cecilton town Maryland $124,357 $149,482
Centreville town Maryland $888,605 $1,068,145
Charlestown town Maryland $220,811 $265,426
Chesapeake Beach town Maryland $1,106,829 $1,330,461
Chesapeake City town Maryland $128,052 $153,925
Chestertown town Maryland $933,876 $1,122,562
Cheverly town Maryland $1,191,643 $1,432,411
hevy Chase Section Five village Maryland $131,378 $157,923
avy Chase Section Three village Maryland $146,161 $175,692
Chevy Chase View town Maryland $182,193 $219,004
Chevy Chase Village town Maryland $380,646 $457,554
Chevy Chase town Maryland $552,860 $664,564
Church Creek town Maryland $22,358 $26,876
Church Hill town Maryland $140,617 $169,028
Clear Spring town Maryland $66,705 $80,183
College Park city Maryland $5,949,160 $7,151,171
Colmar Manor town Maryland $269,963 $324,508
Cottage City town Maryland $250,746 $301,408
Crisfield city Maryland $475,068 $571,054




Deer Park town
Delmar town
Denton town

District Heights city
Eagle Harbor town
East New Market town
Easton town
Edmonston town
Eldorado town
Elkton town
Emmitsburg town
Fairmount Heights town
Federalsburg town
Forest Heights town
Friendsville town
Frostburg city
Fruitland city
Funkstown town
Galena town
Galestown town
Garrett Park town
Glen Echo town
Glenarden city
Goldsboro town
Grantsville town
Greenbelt city
Greensboro town
Hampstead town
Hancock town
Havre de Grace city
Hebron town
Henderson town
Highland Beach town
Hillsboro town
Hurlock town
Hyattsville city
Indian Head town
Keedysville town
Kensington town
Kitzmiller town

La Plata town
Landover Hills town
Laurel city
Laytonsville town
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$68,368
$597,023
$830,214
$1,105,720
$12,935
$69,292
$3,047,753
$275,506
$10,532
$2,889,951
$579,653
$281,604
$491,698
$475,068
$89,248
$1,582,451
$977,299
$161,128
$107,172
$24,760
$194,018
$50,075
$1,144,709
$42,869
$160,389
$4,301,666
$347,016
$1,180,187
$284,745
$2,548,479
$201,964
$26,239
$20,326
$29,195
$373,809
$3,370,932
$703,455
$223,768
$438,666
$56,173
$1,746,720
$304,517
$4,753,083
$69,847

$82,182
$717,649
$997,957
$1,329,128
$15,548
$83,293
$3,663,543
$331,171
$12,660
$3,473,858
$696,771
$338,501
$591,044
$571,054
$107,281
$1,902,181
$1,174,759
$193,683
$128,826
$29,763
$233,219
$60,193
$1,375,994
$51,530
$192,795
$5,170,806
$417,129
$1,418,640
$342,277
$3,063,392
$242,770
$31,540
$24,433
$35,094
$449,336
$4,052,020
$845,587
$268,980
$527,298
$67,523
$2,099,640
$366,043
$5,713,430
$83,959



Leonardtown town

Loch Lynn Heights town
Lonaconing town

Luke town

Manchester town
Mardela Springs town
Martin's Additions village
Marydel town
Middletown town
Midland town
Millington town
Morningside town
Mount Airy town

Mount Rainier city
Mountain Lake Park town
Myersville town

New Carrollton city
New Market town

New Windsor town
North Beach town

North Brentwood town
North Chevy Chase village
North East town
Oakland town

Ocean City town

Oxford town

Perryville town
Pittsville town
Pocomoke City city
Poolesville town

Port Deposit town

Port Tobacco Village town
Preston town

Princess Anne town
Queen Anne town
Queenstown town
Ridgely town

Rising Sun town
Riverdale Park town
Rock Hall town
Rockville city

Rosemont village

Seat Pleasant city
Secretary town

Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
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Maryland
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$694,586
$97,564
$206,214
$11,272
$896,735
$64,303
$184,040
$25,500
$866,246
$77,423
$112,346
$238,181
$1,746,536
$1,497,453
$384,896
$332,418
$2,395,481
$134,519
$259,430
$374,548
$102,368
$110,313
$671,119
$337,223
$1,279,967
$111,607
$816,910
$270,702
$746,879
$968,614
$140,802
$2,772
$129,900
$650,978
$39,543
$126,389
$304,886
$517,198
$1,335,032
$234,485
$12,614,526
$58,760
$882,507
$92,759

$834,925
$117,276
$247,879
$13,549
$1,077,918
$77,296
$221,225
$30,652
$1,041,269
$93,066
$135,045
$286,305
$2,099,418
$1,800,009
$462,663
$399,582
$2,879,482
$161,699
$311,848
$450,224
$123,051
$132,602
$806,717
$405,357
$1,538,581
$134,157
$981,964
$325,397
$897,783
$1,164,320
$169,251
$3,332
$156,146
$782,506
$47,532
$151,926
$366,488
$621,696
$1,604,771
$281,862
$15,163,255
$70,632
$1,060,815
$111,501



Sharpsburg town
Sharptown town
Smithsburg town
Snow Hill town
Somerset town

St. Michaels town
Sudlersville town
Sykesville town
Takoma Park city
Taneytown city
Templeville town
Thurmont town
Trappe town

Union Bridge town
University Park town
Upper Marlboro town
Vienna town
Walkersville town
Washington Grove town
Westernport town
Westminster city
Willards town
Williamsport town
Woodsboro town

Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland

$118,074
$119,737
$548,426
$376,581
$236,518
$189,584
$88,694
$731,172
$3,283,162
$1,259,457
$21,619
$1,247,631
$184,225
$178,127
$488,003
$124,357
$48,967
$1,160,600
$103,661
$322,625
$3,445,768
$186,812
$389,146
$229,127

$141,931
$143,930
$659,233
$452,668
$284,305
$227,889
$106,615
$878,904
$3,946,516
$1,513,927
$25,987
$1,499,711
$221,447
$214,118
$586,602
$149,482
$58,860
$1,395,096
$124,606
$387,810
$4,141,976
$224,557
$467,771
$275,421



Census Bureau (2018 data), and HUD.

tions may reduce amounts provided to governments, and town totals will not sum to total allocati
ntirely distinct populations: "All Overlap" calculations assume those populations have maximurr
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