Nonentitlement Allocation Projections

All data reflects **estimated** awards. Actual award may vary. Estimates are based on data from CRS, Uses Data from 2018 Census

Estimates reflect the total nonentitlement that underlying population generates - overlapping jurisdical "No Overlap" calculations assume that, in some states, certain township and city governments have e

Т			"No Overlap"	"All Overlap"
Census Municipality	County	State	Allocation	Allocation
Aberdeen city	· · · ·	Maryland	\$2,966,265	\$3,565,591
Accident town		Maryland	\$57,651	\$69,299
Barclay town		Maryland	\$30,858	\$37,093
Barnesville town		Maryland	\$33,260	\$39,980
Barton town		Maryland	\$78,901	\$94,843
Bel Air town		Maryland	\$1,855,925	\$2,230,910
Berlin town		Maryland	\$890,268	\$1,070,144
Berwyn Heights town		Maryland	\$602,566	\$724,313
Betterton town		Maryland	\$58,390	\$70,188
Bladensburg town		Maryland	\$1,740,807	\$2,092,533
Boonsboro town		Maryland	\$661,326	\$794,945
Brookeville town		Maryland	\$26,608	\$31,984
Brookview town		Maryland	\$10,717	\$12,883
Brunswick city		Maryland	\$1,175,937	\$1,413,531
Burkittsville town		Maryland	\$30,119	\$36,205
Cambridge city		Maryland	\$2,270,016	\$2,728,666
Capitol Heights town		Maryland	\$835,942	\$1,004,842
Cecilton town		Maryland	\$124,357	\$149,482
Centreville town		Maryland	\$888,605	\$1,068,145
Charlestown town		Maryland	\$220,811	\$265,426
Chesapeake Beach town		Maryland	\$1,106,829	\$1,330,461
Chesapeake City town		Maryland	\$128,052	\$153,925
Chestertown town		Maryland	\$933,876	\$1,122,562
Cheverly town		Maryland	\$1,191,643	\$1,432,411
hevy Chase Section Five village		Maryland	\$131,378	\$157,923
evy Chase Section Three village		Maryland	\$146,161	\$175,692
Chevy Chase View town		Maryland	\$182,193	\$219,004
Chevy Chase Village town		Maryland	\$380,646	\$457,554
Chevy Chase town		Maryland	\$552,860	\$664,564
Church Creek town		Maryland	\$22,358	\$26,876
Church Hill town		Maryland	\$140,617	\$169,028
Clear Spring town		Maryland	\$66,705	\$80,183
College Park city		Maryland	\$5,949,160	\$7,151,171
Colmar Manor town		Maryland	\$269,963	\$324,508
Cottage City town		Maryland	\$250,746	\$301,408
Crisfield city		Maryland	\$475,068	\$571,054

Deer Park town	Maryland	\$68,368	\$82,182
Delmar town	Maryland	\$597,023	\$717,649
Denton town	Maryland	\$830,214	\$997,957
District Heights city	Maryland	\$1,105,720	\$1,329,128
Eagle Harbor town	Maryland	\$12,935	\$15,548
East New Market town	Maryland	\$69,292	\$83,293
Easton town	Maryland	\$3,047,753	\$3,663,543
Edmonston town	Maryland	\$275,506	\$331,171
Eldorado town	Maryland	\$10,532	\$12,660
Elkton town	Maryland	\$2,889,951	\$3,473,858
Emmitsburg town	Maryland	\$579,653	\$696,771
Fairmount Heights town	Maryland	\$281,604	\$338,501
Federalsburg town	Maryland	\$491,698	\$591,044
Forest Heights town	Maryland	\$475,068	\$571,054
Friendsville town	Maryland	\$89,248	\$107,281
Frostburg city	Maryland	\$1,582,451	\$1,902,181
Fruitland city	Maryland	\$977,299	\$1,174,759
Funkstown town	Maryland	\$161,128	\$193,683
Galena town	Maryland	\$107,172	\$128,826
Galestown town	Maryland	\$24,760	\$29,763
Garrett Park town	Maryland	\$194,018	\$233,219
Glen Echo town	Maryland	\$50,075	\$60,193
Glenarden city	Maryland	\$1,144,709	\$1,375,994
Goldsboro town	Maryland	\$42,869	\$51,530
Grantsville town	Maryland	\$160,389	\$192,795
Greenbelt city	Maryland	\$4,301,666	\$5,170,806
Greensboro town	Maryland	\$347,016	\$417,129
Hampstead town	Maryland	\$1,180,187	\$1,418,640
Hancock town	Maryland	\$284,745	\$342,277
Havre de Grace city	Maryland	\$2,548,479	\$3,063,392
Hebron town	Maryland	\$201,964	\$242,770
Henderson town	Maryland	\$26,239	\$31,540
Highland Beach town	Maryland	\$20,326	\$24,433
Hillsboro town	Maryland	\$29,195	\$35,094
Hurlock town	Maryland	\$373,809	\$449,336
Hyattsville city	Maryland	\$3,370,932	\$4,052,020
Indian Head town	Maryland	\$703,455	\$845,587
Keedysville town	Maryland	\$223,768	\$268,980
Kensington town	Maryland	\$438,666	\$527,298
Kitzmiller town	Maryland	\$56,173	\$67,523
La Plata town	Maryland	\$1,746,720	\$2,099,640
Landover Hills town	Maryland	\$304,517	\$366,043
Laurel city	Maryland	\$4,753,083	\$5,713,430
Laytonsville town	Maryland	\$69,847	\$83,959
•	J	, ,	. , .

T 1,	3.6 1 1	Φ<0.4. 5 0<	Φ024.025
Leonardtown town	Maryland	\$694,586	\$834,925
Loch Lynn Heights town	Maryland	\$97,564	\$117,276
Lonaconing town	Maryland	\$206,214	\$247,879
Luke town	Maryland	\$11,272	\$13,549
Manchester town	Maryland	\$896,735	\$1,077,918
Mardela Springs town	Maryland	\$64,303	\$77,296
Martin's Additions village	Maryland	\$184,040	\$221,225
Marydel town	Maryland	\$25,500	\$30,652
Middletown town	Maryland	\$866,246	\$1,041,269
Midland town	Maryland	\$77,423	\$93,066
Millington town	Maryland	\$112,346	\$135,045
Morningside town	Maryland	\$238,181	\$286,305
Mount Airy town	Maryland	\$1,746,536	\$2,099,418
Mount Rainier city	Maryland	\$1,497,453	\$1,800,009
Mountain Lake Park town	Maryland	\$384,896	\$462,663
Myersville town	Maryland	\$332,418	\$399,582
New Carrollton city	Maryland	\$2,395,481	\$2,879,482
New Market town	Maryland	\$134,519	\$161,699
New Windsor town	Maryland	\$259,430	\$311,848
North Beach town	Maryland	\$374,548	\$450,224
North Brentwood town	Maryland	\$102,368	\$123,051
North Chevy Chase village	Maryland	\$110,313	\$132,602
North East town	Maryland	\$671,119	\$806,717
Oakland town	Maryland	\$337,223	\$405,357
Ocean City town	Maryland	\$1,279,967	\$1,538,581
Oxford town	Maryland	\$111,607	\$134,157
Perryville town	Maryland	\$816,910	\$981,964
Pittsville town	Maryland	\$270,702	\$325,397
Pocomoke City city	Maryland	\$746,879	\$897,783
Poolesville town	Maryland	\$968,614	\$1,164,320
Port Deposit town	Maryland	\$140,802	\$169,251
Port Tobacco Village town	Maryland	\$2,772	\$3,332
Preston town	Maryland	\$129,900	\$156,146
Princess Anne town	Maryland	\$650,978	\$782,506
Queen Anne town	Maryland	\$39,543	\$47,532
Queenstown town	Maryland	\$126,389	\$151,926
Ridgely town	Maryland	\$304,886	\$366,488
Rising Sun town	Maryland	\$517,198	\$621,696
Riverdale Park town	Maryland	\$1,335,032	\$1,604,771
Rock Hall town	Maryland	\$234,485	\$281,862
Rockville city	Maryland	\$12,614,526	\$15,163,255
Rosemont village	Maryland	\$58,760	\$70,632
Seat Pleasant city	Maryland	\$882,507	\$1,060,815
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Secretary town	Maryland	\$92,759	\$111,501

Sharpsburg town	Maryland	\$118,074	\$141,931
Sharptown town	Maryland	\$119,737	\$143,930
Smithsburg town	Maryland	\$548,426	\$659,233
Snow Hill town	Maryland	\$376,581	\$452,668
Somerset town	Maryland	\$236,518	\$284,305
St. Michaels town	Maryland	\$189,584	\$227,889
Sudlersville town	Maryland	\$88,694	\$106,615
Sykesville town	Maryland	\$731,172	\$878,904
Takoma Park city	Maryland	\$3,283,162	\$3,946,516
Taneytown city	Maryland	\$1,259,457	\$1,513,927
Templeville town	Maryland	\$21,619	\$25,987
Thurmont town	Maryland	\$1,247,631	\$1,499,711
Trappe town	Maryland	\$184,225	\$221,447
Union Bridge town	Maryland	\$178,127	\$214,118
University Park town	Maryland	\$488,003	\$586,602
Upper Marlboro town	Maryland	\$124,357	\$149,482
Vienna town	Maryland	\$48,967	\$58,860
Walkersville town	Maryland	\$1,160,600	\$1,395,096
Washington Grove town	Maryland	\$103,661	\$124,606
Westernport town	Maryland	\$322,625	\$387,810
Westminster city	Maryland	\$3,445,768	\$4,141,976
Willards town	Maryland	\$186,812	\$224,557
Williamsport town	Maryland	\$389,146	\$467,771
Woodsboro town	Maryland	\$229,127	\$275,421

Census Bureau (2018 data), and HUD.

tions may reduce amounts provided to governments, and town totals will not sum to total allocation ntirely distinct populations: "All Overlap" calculations assume those populations have maximum

ion. ı overlap.